ROOM SERVICE

from 12:30 pm to 22:30 pm

STARTERS

TOAST WITH HAM AND CHEESE

FOCACCIA
mixed vegetables of the season

POTATO SALAD “SALENTINA STYLE"
red onion, tuna, capers, fennel, cherry tomatoes

SEA-FOOD SALAD
seafood, crunchy vegetables

TASTY SALAD
lettuce, avocado, crispy bacon, croutons and burrata cheese

INSALATA CAPRESE
tomato and mozzarella

CURED MEAT AND CHEESE PLATTER
for two people

€10,00

€8,00

€14,00

€18,00

€14,00

€12,00

€22,00



FIRST COURSE

ORECCHIETTE €15,00
turnips, anchovies and chili

POTATO DUMPLINGS €16,00
with seafood

PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE €12,00
SPAGHETTO AL POMODORO €12,00
MAIN COURSE

FILLET OF STEAMED SALMON €20,00

with grilled vegetables

FRIED FISH €22,00
with fried vegetables in tempura

CHICKEN BREAST AND LEG “BIO” €17,00
with basmati rice and courgette

“SCOTTONA” BEEF HAMBURGHER €18,00
'home made” bun with cheese, tomato, lettuce and french fries

DESSERT

PIRAMIDE DI FROLLA €10,00
cookie with chantilly

SPUMONE SALENTINO €10,00
parfait with hazelnut rum and chocolate o fiordilatte and black cherry

IL TIRAMISU €10,00
SEASONAL SLICED FRUIT €10,00

CHIOSTRO DEI DOMENICANI

DIMORA STORICA



