

## **ROOM SERVICE**

from 12:30 pm to 22:30 pm

## **STARTERS**

TOAST WITH HAM AND CHEESE	€10,00
FOCACCIA mixed vegetables of the season	€8,00
POTATO SALAD "SALENTINA STYLE" red onion, tuna, capers, fennel, cherry tomatoes	€14,00
SEA-FOOD SALAD seafood, crunchy vegetables	€18,00
TASTY SALAD lettuce, avocado, crispy bacon, croutons and burrata cheese	€14,00
INSALATA CAPRESE tomato and mozzarella	€12,00
CURED MEAT AND CHEESE PLATTER for two people	€22,00

## **FIRST COURSE**

SEASONAL SLICED FRUIT

ORECCHIETTE turnips, anchovies and chili	€15,00
POTATO DUMPLINGS with seafood	€16,00
PARMIGIANA DI MELANZANE	€12,00
SPAGHETTO AL POMODORO	€12,00
MAIN COURSE	
FILLET OF STEAMED SALMON with grilled vegetables	€20,00
FRIED FISH with fried vegetables in tempura	€22,00
CHICKEN BREAST AND LEG "BIO" with basmati rice and courgette	€17,00
"SCOTTONA" BEEF HAMBURGHER "home made" bun with cheese, tomato, lettuce and french fries	€18,00
DESSERT	
PIRAMIDE DI FROLLA cookie with chantilly	€10,00
SPUMONE SALENTINO parfait with hazelnut rum and chocolate o fiordilatte and black cherry	€10,00
IL TIRAMISÙ	€10,00

## CHIOSTRO DEI DOMENICANI

€10,00

DIMORA STORICA